
Name Company Address Phone & Email

P:

E:  lroland@cce-inc.com

P:

E:  jwachsman@cce-inc.com

P:

E:  rbaldino@cce-inc.com

P:

E:  skaronka@mycon.com

P:

E:  bcerny@mycon.com

P:

E:  hmuth@easresources.com

Disclaimers: TPWD employees in attendance are not listed.
Attendees which accessed pre-proposal conferenc by telephone are not listed on attendee list.
Registration was not required for this pre-proposal conference.

Mycon

Hayden Muth EAS Resources

PROJECT NO. 1211534
GUS ENGELING WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT AREA, ANDERSON COUNTY, TEXAS
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING
May 15, 2024, 10:00 A.M.

Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.

Steven Karonka Mycon

Brandon Cerny

Laura Roland

Joseph Wachsman

Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.

Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.

Russell Baldino
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